DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOUTHSIDE & CITY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SOUTHSIDE CORPORATION LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE REGENERATION LIMITED
SOUTHSIDE RTM COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH SOMERSET MORTGAGES LIMITED
SOUTH SOMERSET MORTGAGES LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS GROUP LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFS GROUP LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFS GROUP LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE PLC

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE ESTATES LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC

SOUTH STAFFS COMMERCIALS LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS FREIGHT TERMINAL
LIMITED

SOUTH STAFFS PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTHSTAR LTD

SOUTHSTAR LTD

SOUTH STAR CONSULTANTS AND TRADING
LIMITED

SOUTH STAR CONSULTANTS AND TRADING
LIMITED

SOUTH STREET BONFIRE SOCIETY LIMITED
SOUTH STREET BONFIRE SOCIETY LIMITED
SOUTH STREET (READING) MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SOUTH SURVEY LIMITED

SOUTHTOWN HOUSE LIMITED

SOUTH VIEW BOARDING LIMITED

SOUTH VIEW BOARDING LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW CARE HOME LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SOUTH VIEW COURT (SE23) LIMITED
SOUTH VIEW DAY NURSERY LIMITED
SOUTH VIEW HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTH VIEW HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

SOUTHVIEW HOUSE CROWBOROUGH
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW HOUSE CROWBOROUGH
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW HOUSE CROWBOROUGH
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW RESIDENTS LIMITED
SOUTHWAITE FARMS LIMITED

SOUTH WALES BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
SOUTH WALES BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
SOUTH WALES BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED
SOUTH WALES INDUSTRIAL VALVES
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTH WALES MGI LTD

SOUTH WALES MOTOR FACTORS LIMITED
SOUTH WALES PAPER COMPANY

LIMITED (THE)

05073406

05211688
05020464
03642317
06618733
05573041
05573041
02207971
02207971
02207971
04295398
00340180
02662742
03254202
03254192

03254190
03080204
03080204
05577717

05577717

03429501
03429501
04288690

04585844
03678799
06642661
06642661
05659562
05512258
05501655
04293633
03818131

03818131

04077279

04077279

04077279

03816223
06388969
06991677
06991677
06991677
01582669

06202336
00264891
00622424
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02/10/2010

03/10/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
01/10/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
01/10/2010
02/10/2010
05/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010

30/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010

01/10/2010
30/09/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
05/10/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
05/10/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010
05/10/2010

03/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
03/10/2010

30/09/2010
29/09/2010
02/10/2010

SOUTH WALES PISTON SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH WALES SHOWER SUPPLIES LIMITED
SOUTH WALES TIME RECORDER (SALES
AND SERVICE) LIMITED
SOUTHWARD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
SOUTHWARD DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED
SOUTHWARK ARTS
SOUTHWARK ARTS
SOUTHWARK ARTS
SOUTHWARK ARTS
SOUTHWARK ARTS FORUM
SOUTHWARK ARTS FORUM
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN WELCARE
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN WELCARE
SOUTHWARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHWARK IRISH PENSIONERS PROJECT
SOUTHWARK ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESAN
CORPORATION (THE)
SOUTHWAYS.CO.UK LTD
SOUTHWAY TAYLOR CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHWELL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTHWELL MOTOR CO. LIMITED
SOUTHWELL MOTOR CO. LIMITED
SOUTHWELL PROPERTIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ACCIDENT HELPLINE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST AMUSEMENTS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST BARS LTD
SOUTH WEST BARS LTD
SOUTH WEST BROKERS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CARE SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CERAMIC TILE COMPANY
LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CONCRETE REPAIRS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CONCRETE REPAIRS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CONCRETE REPAIRS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST CONFERENCE CENTRE LTD
SOUTHWEST CONSERVATORIES

(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED
SOUTH WEST DESIGN AND BUILD

SERVICES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST DIGITAL LIMITED
SOUTHWESTERN BELL INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED
THE SOUTHWESTERN COMPANY U.K.
LIMITED
SOUTH WESTERN ELECTRICITY LIMITED
SOUTH WESTERN NOMINEES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FREE ADS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST GOLF TOURS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST GRID FOR LEARNING TRUST
SOUTH WEST HAMPSHIRE FUNDCO LIMITED
SOUTH WEST HAMPSHIRE LIFT LIMITED
SOUTH WEST HERTS YOUTH ADVISORY

AND COUNSELLING SERVICE
SOUTH WEST HERTS YOUTH ADVISORY

AND COUNSELLING SERVICE

(BRYNNA)
(CHEPSTOW)

FORUM
FORUM
FORUM
FORUM

01407650
04680748
01466803

06439947

06436198

03500360
03500360
03500360
03500360
03500360
03500360
05275749
05275749
01167969
03915939
00393665

04914283
04586595
03687211
03246464
03246464
02314895
03287491
04420373
06662621
06662621
03407464
06384007
04287702

03431115
03431115
03431115
04359209
05543567

05619455

04629234
02378768

02920340

04284387
00341500
02657775
05856186
05589479
06436836
06437163
03837376

03837376

(D1)
(P1)
(D1)

(D1)

30/09/2010
03/10/2010
02/10/2010

30/09/2010
30/09/2010

29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
01/10/2010
29/09/2010

05/10/2010
05/10/2010
02/10/2010
05/10/2010
03/10/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
30/09/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010

29/09/2010
29/09/2010
29/09/2010
30/09/2010
29/09/2010

30/09/2010

29/09/2010
04/10/2010

05/10/2010

04/10/2010
02/10/2010
04/10/2010
04/10/2010
01/10/2010
02/10/2010
02/10/2010
29/09/2010

29/09/2010



