DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOUTHSIDE & CITY DEVELOPMENTS	05073406	(D1)	02/10/2010	SOUTH WALES PISTON SERVICES LIMITED	01407650	(D1)	30/09/2010
LIMITED		(/	,,		04680748	٠, ,	03/10/2010
SOUTHSIDE CORPORATION LIMITED	05211688	(D1)	03/10/2010	SOUTH WALES TIME RECORDER (SALES	01466803	, ,	02/10/2010
SOUTHSIDE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED	05020464	. ,	30/09/2010	AND SERVICE) LIMITED		(/	
SOUTHSIDE REGENERATION LIMITED	03642317	. ,	01/10/2010	SOUTHWARD DEVELOPMENTS (BRYNNA)	06439947	(D1)	30/09/2010
SOUTHSIDE RTM COMPANY LIMITED	06618733	. ,	05/10/2010	LIMITED	00433347	(DI)	30/03/2010
SOUTH SOMERSET MORTGAGES LIMITED	05573041	, ,	01/10/2010	SOUTHWARD DEVELOPMENTS (CHEPSTOW)	06436198	(D1)	30/09/2010
SOUTH SOMERSET MORTGAGES LIMITED	05573041	. ,	01/10/2010	LIMITED	00430170	(DI)	30/03/2010
SOUTH STAFFS GROUP LIMITED	02207971	. ,	05/10/2010	SOUTHWARK ARTS FORUM	03500360	(C3)	29/09/2010
SOUTH STAFFS GROUP LIMITED	02207971	. ,	05/10/2010	SOUTHWARK ARTS FORUM	03500360	, ,	29/09/2010
SOUTH STAFFS GROUP LIMITED	02207971	. ,				, ,	29/09/2010
	04295398		05/10/2010 01/10/2010	SOUTHWARK ARTS FORUM	03500360	. ,	29/09/2010
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE PLC		. ,		SOUTHWARK ARTS FORUM	03500360	,	., ,
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE ESTATES LIMITED		. ,	02/10/2010	SOUTHWARK ARTS FORUM	03500360	, ,	29/09/2010
SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE WATER PLC	02662742		05/10/2010	SOUTHWARK ARTS FORUM	03500360	, ,	29/09/2010
SOUTH STAFFS COMMERCIALS LIMITED	03254202		29/09/2010	SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN WELCARE	05275749	, ,	30/09/2010
SOUTH STAFFS FREIGHT TERMINAL	03254192	(D2)	29/09/2010	SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN WELCARE	05275749		30/09/2010
LIMITED			/ /	SOUTHWARK INVESTMENTS LIMITED	01167969		30/09/2010
SOUTH STAFFS PROPERTIES LIMITED	03254190		29/09/2010	SOUTHWARK IRISH PENSIONERS PROJECT	03915939		01/10/2010
SOUTHSTAR LTD	03080204	, ,	29/09/2010	SOUTHWARK ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESAN	00393665	(D1)	29/09/2010
SOUTHSTAR LTD	03080204	, ,	29/09/2010	CORPORATION (THE)			
SOUTH STAR CONSULTANTS AND TRADING	05577717	(C3)	29/09/2010	SOUTHWAYS.CO.UK LTD	04914283	, ,	05/10/2010
LIMITED				SOUTHWAY TAYLOR CONSULTING LIMITED	04586595	, ,	05/10/2010
SOUTH STAR CONSULTANTS AND TRADING	05577717	(D2)	29/09/2010	SOUTHWELL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	03687211	٠,	02/10/2010
LIMITED				SOUTHWELL MOTOR CO. LIMITED	03246464	(D2)	05/10/2010
SOUTH STREET BONFIRE SOCIETY LIMITED	03429501	(D2)	30/09/2010	SOUTHWELL MOTOR CO. LIMITED	03246464	(D1)	03/10/2010
SOUTH STREET BONFIRE SOCIETY LIMITED	03429501	(C3)	29/09/2010	SOUTHWELL PROPERTIES LIMITED	02314895	(D1)	29/09/2010
SOUTH STREET (READING) MANAGEMENT	04288690	(D1)	29/09/2010	SOUTH WEST ACCIDENT HELPLINE LIMITED	03287491	(D1)	29/09/2010
LIMITED				SOUTH WEST AMUSEMENTS LIMITED	04420373	(D1)	29/09/2010
SOUTH SURVEY LIMITED	04585844	(D2)	01/10/2010	SOUTH WEST BARS LTD	06662621	(E1)	30/09/2010
SOUTHTOWN HOUSE LIMITED	03678799	(D1)	30/09/2010	SOUTH WEST BARS LTD	06662621	(E1)	30/09/2010
SOUTH VIEW BOARDING LIMITED	06642661	(D2)	04/10/2010	SOUTH WEST BROKERS LIMITED	03407464	(D1)	02/10/2010
SOUTH VIEW BOARDING LIMITED	06642661	(C3)	04/10/2010	SOUTH WEST CARE SERVICES LIMITED	06384007	(D1)	29/09/2010
SOUTHVIEW CARE HOME LIMITED	05659562	(D1)	05/10/2010	SOUTH WEST CERAMIC TILE COMPANY	04287702	(D2)	30/09/2010
SOUTHVIEW CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05512258	(D1)	30/09/2010	LIMITED		, ,	
SOUTH VIEW COURT (SE23) LIMITED	05501655	(D1)	30/09/2010	SOUTH WEST CONCRETE REPAIRS LIMITED	03431115	(D2)	29/09/2010
SOUTH VIEW DAY NURSERY LIMITED	04293633		01/10/2010	SOUTH WEST CONCRETE REPAIRS LIMITED	03431115		29/09/2010
SOUTH VIEW HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT	03818131	. ,	05/10/2010	SOUTH WEST CONCRETE REPAIRS LIMITED	03431115	, ,	29/09/2010
COMPANY LIMITED		(/	, ,	SOUTH WEST CONFERENCE CENTRE LTD	04359209	, ,	30/09/2010
SOUTH VIEW HEIGHTS MANAGEMENT	03818131	(D2)	05/10/2010	SOUTHWEST CONSERVATORIES	05543567	, ,	29/09/2010
COMPANY LIMITED	00010101	(22)	00, 10, 2010	(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED	00010007	(21)	23,03,2020
SOUTHVIEW HOUSE CROWBOROUGH	04077279	(C3)	05/10/2010	SOUTH WEST DESIGN AND BUILD	05619455	(D1)	30/09/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01077273	(00)	00/10/2010	SERVICES LIMITED	00013100	(21)	00,03,2020
SOUTHVIEW HOUSE CROWBOROUGH	04077279	(D2)	05/10/2010	SOUTH WEST DIGITAL LIMITED	04629234	(D1)	29/09/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	01011213	(52)	00/10/2010	SOUTHWESTERN BELL INTERNATIONAL	02378768	, ,	04/10/2010
SOUTHVIEW HOUSE CROWBOROUGH	04077279	(C3)	05/10/2010	HOLDINGS LIMITED	02370700	(DI)	04/10/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04011213	(03)	03/10/2010	THE SOUTHWESTERN COMPANY U.K.	02920340	(D1)	05/10/2010
SOUTHVIEW RESIDENTS LIMITED	03816223	(C2)	03/10/2010	LIMITED	02920340	(DI)	03/10/2010
		. ,		SOUTH WESTERN ELECTRICITY LIMITED	04204207	/D1\	04/10/2010
SOUTHWAITE FARMS LIMITED	06388969	٠,			04284387		04/10/2010
SOUTH WALES BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED				SOUTH WESTERN NOMINEES LIMITED	00341500		02/10/2010
SOUTH WALES BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED			29/09/2010	SOUTH WEST FREE ADS LIMITED	02657775		04/10/2010
SOUTH WALES BUSINESS SYSTEMS LIMITED			29/09/2010	SOUTH WEST GOLF TOURS LIMITED	05856186	, ,	04/10/2010
SOUTH WALES INDUSTRIAL VALVES	01582669	(DT)	03/10/2010	SOUTH WEST GRID FOR LEARNING TRUST	05589479		01/10/2010
SERVICES LIMITED			00/00/00=	SOUTH WEST HAMPSHIRE FUNDCO LIMITED	06436836		02/10/2010
SOUTH WALES MGI LTD	06202336		30/09/2010		06437163		02/10/2010
SOUTH WALES MOTOR FACTORS LIMITED	00264891		29/09/2010	SOUTH WEST HERTS YOUTH ADVISORY	03837376	(D2)	29/09/2010
SOUTH WALES PAPER COMPANY	00622424	(D1)	02/10/2010	AND COUNSELLING SERVICE		0:	00/00/005
LIMITED (THE)				SOUTH WEST HERTS YOUTH ADVISORY	03837376	(C3)	29/09/2010
				AND COUNSELLING SERVICE			